Schlussrangliste Buebeschwinget Schillingsrain in Liestal, 18. Mai 2008
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5b
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Jahrgange 1999-2000

Name

Aeschlimann

Bigler
Schmidlin
Passarini

Fluhbacher

Gysin
Heutschi
Stebler
Seiser

Vorname
Fabian
Samuel
Marc

Alessandro

Reto
Sven
Pascal
Luca
Kay

Jahrgange 1997-1998

Name
Passarini

Baggenstoss

Ungrich
Reimann
Bergamin
Stoll
Zeller
Widmer
Wagner
Dill

Vorname
Leon
Marc
Philippe
Marco
Sascha
Thomas
Elias
Cyrill
Sven
Reto

Jahrgange 1995-1996

Name
Neuhaus
Widmer

Trippmacher

Friedli
Mdaller
Christen
Bieli
Wyss
Metz
Studer
Jenni

Vorname
David
Benjamin
Stephan
Lukas
Marco
Ernst
Andreas
David
Fabian
Remo
Pascal

Jhrg Schwingklub
Baselstadt
Waldenburg

99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99
00

Jhrg
97
97
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
97

Jhrg
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
96

Pratteln
Liestal

Pratteln
Sissach

Waldenburg

Baselstadt
Baselstadt

Schwingklub

Liestal
Fricktal
Baselstadt
Fricktal
Liestal

Mimliswil-Ramiswil

Liestal
Pratteln
Liestal
Liestal

Schwingklub

Fricktal
Liestal
Liestal
Pratteln
Fricktal
Baselstadt

Mumliswil-Ramiswil

Pratteln

Waldenburg
Mumliswil-Ramiswil

Sissach
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Wohnort
Basel
Oberdorf
Pratteln
Nuglar
Pratteln

Ormalingen
Reigoldswil

Oberwil
Basel

Wohnort
Nuglar
Mumpf
Basel
Wlflinswil
Liestal
Mumliswil
Liestal
Pratteln
Liestal
Liestal

Wohnort
Oberhof
Liestal
Liestal
Pratteln
Mohlin
Basel
Mumliswil
Pratteln
Bubendorf
MUmliswil
Tenniken

Punkte
58.25
58.25
56.25
55.25
54.25
53.75
53.75
53.25
52.50

Punkte
57.75
56.25
56.25
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.50
53.50
52.75
52.00

Punkte
59.25
57.25
57.00
56.50
56.50
56.25
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
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1b

4a
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6a
6b
7a
7b
7c
7d
8a
8b
9a
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Brand
Schwob
Mohler
Studer
Probst
Siebold
Fankhauser
Lebaili
Muller
Wyss
Lisser

Jahrgange 1993-1994

Name
Wyss
Neuhaus
Stoll
Probst

Aeschlimann

Schwob
Weber
Lisser
Schmid
Majic
Roth
Schenk
Schwob
Krebs
Wittlin
Lisser
Tschopp
Martin
Leimgruber

Luca
Marco

Fernando

Marco

Christoph

Daniel
Dominik
Samny
Simon
Cuyrill
Adrian

Vorname
Alex
Remo
Simon
Stefan
Sascha
Phillip
Florian
Daniel
Michel
Slavko
Lukas
Sven
Rene
Clemens
Thomas
Beat
Marco
Sandro
Leo

95
96
96
95
96
95
95

95
96
96

Jhrg
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
93
94
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93

Sissach

Pratteln

Pratteln
Muamliswil-Ramiswil
Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Pratteln

Pratteln

Baselstadt

Fricktal

Baselstadt
Mumliswil-Ramiswil

Schwingklub
Fricktal

Fricktal
Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Baselstadt

Pratteln
Waldenburg
Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Fricktal

Liestal
Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Waldenburg
Baselstadt
Waldenburg
Baselstadt
Mumliswil-Ramiswil
Baselstadt

Liestal

Fricktal
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Tenniken
Pratteln
Pratteln
Mamliswil
Mamliswil
Pratteln
Pratteln
Basel

Gipf-Oberfrick

Basel
Ramiswil

Wohnort
Oberhof
Oberhof
Mumliswil
Mumliswil
Basel
Pratteln
Bubendorf
Ramiswil

Gipf-Oberfrick

Waldenburg
Mumliswil
Itingen
Basel
Oberdorf
Basel
Ramiswil
Basel
Liestal
Wlflinswil

55.25
55.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
52.75
51.00

Punkte

57.50
57.50
57.25
56.25
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
52.25
51.25



